

John Lewis Stock Number	78498504
Name	Giant Milk chocolate coin
Ingredients	Sugar; Cocoa butter; Whole milk powder; Cocoa mass; Whey powder (milk); Emulsifier: soya lecithin, Natural vanilla flavouring.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	90 g
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Store the product in a clean, dry (relative humidity max. 70%), and odourless environment. Temperature: 15-18 °C
Manufacturer's name and address	Albert Premier Chocolaterie Hemelstraat 8, 1651 Lot, Belgium
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100 g
energy	2163 kJ / 517 kcal
fat	26.8 g
of which saturates	16.1 g
carbohydrate	61.5 g
of which sugars	60.4 g
protein	5.6 g
salt	0.26 g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y